
Business Services/Economic Development Meetings 
Chair: Tammy 
Time: 9:30 – 11:30 AM 
Location: Online  
Recurrence: 3rd Thursday of every month   

• Thursday, January 18 
• Thursday, February 15  
• Thursday, March 21 
• Thursday, April 18 
• Thursday, May 16 
• Thursday, June 20 
• Thursday, July 18 
• Thursday, August 8 
• Thursday, September 19 
• Thursday, October 10  
• Thursday, November 14 
• Thursday, December 19  

 


